BELGISCH KAMPIOENSCHAP
PISTE (TIENEN) - WEG (ZANDVOORDE)

21 en 22 MEI 2022
500m Sprint - Result of the 1/2 Final
CADETTEN JONGENS

Ranking Skater Number
001 TREKELS FONS 395
002 DEBLAUWE LEON 392
003 DEWAELE DENZEL 386
001 REYNAERTS VIK 389
002 KUSTERS LENN 393

Printed on 22/05/2022 at 11:04

Time
00:00:44.641
00:00:52.883
00:00:53.001
00:00:46.952
00:00:48.904

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Remarks
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1

1
1
2
2

Qualified
q
q

q
q
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